4 HIGH NUMBERS

a Write the missing words or numbers.

105

350

875

1,000
2,012
5,420
100,000
1,000,000
2,300,000

a [ one hundred and five

two hundred

three hundred and

eight hundred seventy-five

a [ one thousand

one thousand five hundred

two thousand and

five thousand four and twenty

twenty-five thousand

a/onehundred

a [ one million "milian

two million hundred thousand
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