

4 HIGH NUMBERS

a Write the missing words or numbers.

<u>105</u>	a / one hundred and five
<u> </u>	two hundred
350	three hundred and <u> </u>
875	eight hundred <u> </u> seventy-five
1,000	a / one thousand /θaʊznd/
<u> </u>	one thousand five hundred
2,012	two thousand and <u> </u>
5,420	five thousand four <u> </u> and twenty
<u> </u>	twenty-five thousand
100,000	a / one hundred <u> </u>
1,000,000	a / one million /'miljən/
2,300,000	two million <u> </u> hundred thousand